

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11120/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 14/03/2012 in COCT No.1/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

VIRENDRA KRISHNA MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. S. Samanta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

rr 7 & 8

Mr. Sukesh Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

r-1

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

rr 2 to 5

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letters.

Let reply to I.A. No.4 for additional documents be filed
within four weeks.

List thereafter.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)

|COURT MASTER

|(INDU BALA KAPUR)

|COURT MASTER